Ontario bifrucated cases

Test Date ONT CASES

15-Jul
16-Jul
17-Jul
18-Jul
19-Jul
20-Jul
21-Jul
22-Jul
23-Jul
24-Jul
25-Jul
26-Jul
27-Jul
28-Jul
29-Jul
30-Jul
31-Jul
1-Aug
2-Aug
3-Aug
4-Aug
5-Aug
6-Aug
7-Aug
8-Aug
9-Aug
10-Aug
11-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug

143
159
176
177
130

258
218
168
164
139
213
340
378
423
325
321
324
513
510
578

Low

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

High

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Outliers

run fail

fail run

Range

16
17
1
47
3
8
50
7
22
2
59
16
29
60
8
32
40
50
4
25
74

38
45
98

Limit

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
Failed
OK
OK
Failed
OK
OK
Failed
OK
OK

127

189

Outliers Notes

increase

increase

Comments / CAP

stage 3 starts; Ontario partial opening

C: Delta mutation A: wear mask P: Vaccine

C: Delta mutation A: wear mask P: Vaccine

civic day holiday long weekend

C: Delta mutation A: wear mask P: Vaccine

C: Delta mutation A: wear mask P: Vaccine



Test Date ONT CASES

Count/Sum

Mean

Standard Deviation
Kurtosis

Skew

(014
CPK

Upper Control Limit

Lower Control Limit

Ontario bifrucated cases

31
241.35
126.27

0.92
1.34

1.1
0.6

Bin
620.17
493.90
367.63
241.35
115.08
-11.19

-137.46

Low High Outliers Range Limit
28
29.61
not normal
not normal

Outliers Notes

Comments / CAP



